FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Monday, 13 September 2021 at 12:27 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Tamworth - Monday, 13 September 2021

1:40 PM - ALL SOPP SIGNSBENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (2100m)

05 Birdonawinningpost 2/1: 11 6 4 Feb 21 45L 55.0
4:45PM - TAB.COM.AU OPEN HANDI CAP (1000m)

01 All Stand 2/1: 45 3 8 Dec'l7 59L 635

04 Want to Bolt 2/1: 23 6 5 Apr'19  55L 580

03 InvincibleLad 11:31 12 9 Feb '18 6.3L 57.0

Win
Wt

56.0
55.0
59.0
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Wt
Now

58.0

61.0
59.5
60.0

Fred Months

Factor Idle

11.9 7
-1.8
4.4
10.2

Form
Score

9.2
154
31.2

BLP

15

©

19

Vaue Emerg

3.8

Factor

17.9

12
104
22.2

Trainer

Freedman

Scott
Martin
Newing

Jockey

Buckley

Weir
Stower
Duggan

Age

5M

8G
G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Moe - Monday, 13 September 2021

4:00 PM - Kiss Print Solutions BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

04 Ocean Reward 2/1:15 1 8 Feb 21 39L
4:30 PM - L adbrokes BM 64 Handicap (1200m)
04 Remastered 2/1: 16 9 5 Jan'20  17L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0 59.0
60.0 62.0
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Wt
Now

60.0

59.5

Fred
Factor

31

29

Months
Idle

Form
Score

121

16.9

BLP

11

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

4.1 Webb

11.9 Noonan

Lynch

Noonan

Age

5G

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Moruya - Monday, 13 September 2021

4:25PM - HAPPY BIRTHDAY PHELPA BENCHMARK 66 HANDICAP (1425m)
07 Scarleo 2/1: 17 8 6 Sep '20 51L 595 59.5 610
10 My Blue Jeans 4/2: 63 14 6 Jul '19 36L 605 59.5 595
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Fred Months

Factor Idle

6.2 11
2.0

Form
Score

20.2
22.0

BLP

12

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

14.2 Jones
16.0 Williams

McLucas
Heywood

Age

5G
G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Brighton - Monday, 13 September 2021

11:10 PM - whichbookie.co.uk Free Racing Tips Handicap (1315m)

01 Great News 12/3:5 5 2 Aug'21  40L 60.0 60.0
11:40 PM - whichbookie.co.uk Free Bets Restricted Maiden Stakes (1530m)
09 Under Oath 2/1:2 1 7 Aug'21  9.0L 550 57.0
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Wt Fred
Now Factor
135.0 62.3
126.0 65.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

69.3

73.7

BLP

72

Vaue Emerg
Factor

67.3

66.7

Trainer

Suroor

Balding

Turner

Carver

Age

3G

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Y eppoon - Tuesday, 14 September 2021

2:12PM - ST PETER'SCAULFIED CUP SAT 16 OCT - 0 - 65 Handicap (1000m)

01 Magic Trick 2/1: 26 2 4 Aug'1l9 23L 57.0 535 59.0
4:42 PM - CHRISTMASAT CALLAGHAN PARK Class 6 Plate (1400m)
02 Hi Harry 2/1: 41 3 2 Oct '16 10L 555 56.0 59.0
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Fred
Factor

11

4.1

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
7.1 5
9.1 6

Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor

3.1 Clark-Peoples Ross

7.1 Clark-Peoples Ross

Age

5G

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Wangar atta - Tuesday, 14 September 2021

3:30 PM - John Duncan Memorial BM 64 Handicap (2000m)
06 Deserved 4/2: 22 9 4 Sep '19 3.6L 56.0 615 585 9.8 228 13 18.8 Cumani Kersley 5M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Taree- Tuesday, 14 September 2021

5:10 PM - TAREE CUP SUNDAY 21 NOVEMBER BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1250m)
13 YulongMonoceros 4/2: 37 7 1 Dec'18 57.5 57.5
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Form BLP
Score
8.0 1

Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor

9.0 7.0 Hopkins

Buckley

Age

6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Punchestown - Tuesday, 14 September 2021

10:30 PM - Irish Stallion Farms EBF Fillies Maiden (1540m)
08 Obliviate 12 7 7 Jun '12 95L 55.0 59.0 128.0 69.3 833 76 76.3 O'Brien McDonogh 2F
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Redcar - Wednesday, 15 September 2021

1:55 AM - Watch Replays On racingtv.com Handicap (Div 2) (3078m)
05 Hidden Pearl 11/6: 24 1 4 Jan '17 6.2L 56.0 65.0 1320 72.3 773 76 73.3 Berry Hanagan 5M
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Wolverhampton - Wednesday, 15 September 2021

3:20 AM - Follow At The Races On Twitter Nursery (2084m)

05 Single Minded 92: 4 2 5 Nov'l2  32L 59.0 60.0 130.0 59.2
4:20 AM - Cazoo Handicap (1576m)
06 Hazel 5/1:9 4 9 Jan '12 9.0L 59.0 54.0 130.0 60.3
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Idle

Form
Score

66.2

733

BLP

69

Vaue Emerg
Factor

61.2

Trainer

Kirk

Loughnane

Hornby

Probert

Age

2G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle

Balaklava - Wednesday, 15 September 2021

1:50 PM - TAB Benchmark 54 Handicap (1050m)

05 Rushwa 4/2: 33 7 5 May '20 10.3L 56.0 545 59.0 115
3:00 PM - ClareValley Toyota MaresBenchmark 58 Handicap (Heat 3 Viddora Series) (1300m)
05 Kitty Damour 2/1: 41 3 8 Jul '19 32L 605 625 585 32
02 Hilumiere 2/1: 57 9 3 Jul ‘21 16L 555 620 605 105 1
09 Issara 6/3: 36 11 13 Jan 21 8.8L 58.0 585 57.0 8.4 7
3:35PM - Coopers Benchmark 64 Handicap (1200m)
05 Aray of Sunshine 2/1: 23 3 3 May'20 7.7L 57.0 56.0 59.0 85
07 So Say Angel 2/1:3 4 1 Aug 21 58.0 59.0 0.8 0
01 Angaston 4/2: 26 5 5 Mar'21  1.8L 60.0 585 620 22 6
06 Domination 2/1: 59 6 11  Feb'19 73L 630 575 59.0 -0.1
02 Morialta 2/1:8 8 1 Aug '21 59.0 60.5 12 1
4:10 PM - TQCSI Balaklava Cup (1600m)
12 HastaLaWar 7/3: 15 2 7 Feb '20 3.0L 60.0 540 540 -6.3
14 France'sBoy 14/7: 75 3 4 Apr'21  21L 575 560 540 -18 5
17 Sign Of Ussuri 2/1: 17 5 3 Jun'20 1.4L 60.0 60.0 54.0 -3.3
03 Chapel City 13/7: 51 6 7 May'20 54L 590 590 550 2.3
06 Winning Partner 4/2:28 8 8 Sep'20  35L 540 540 550 42 11
15 Master Chum 20/8: 21 9 8 Apr'21 52.0L 60.0 56.5 54.0 44.6 4
01 Sesar 17/6: 16 10 4 Aug'l9 40L 590 590 60.0 4.8
08 Mr Marathon Man 11/4: 47 11 2 Mar'21  24L 595 56.0 545 -4.2 6
13 Jaguary 10/5: 32 12 6 Jul 21 27L 600 540 540 -6.6 1
19 Exalted Fire 2/1: 25 13 5 Jun 21 6.8L 545 55.0 54.0 6.8 2
05 Ritratto 19/9: 21 14 2 Aug'2l  25L 590 590 550 -0.6 0
11 ExtremeThrill 713: 37 15 3 Aug'21  29L 59.0 59.0 54.0 -1.0 0
10 Classy Joe 8/4: 43 16 3 Aug21  33L 620 55.0 54.0 -84 0
07 Eperdument 30/8: 49 17 5 Mar'21  52L 57.0 590 545 4.8 6
09 Bertwhistle 12/6: 35 18 6 Sep ‘20 52L 570 59.0 54.0 4.4 12
02 Second Slip 15/7: 19 19 1 Aug 21 59.0 57.5 -1.2 0
4:45PM - Adfert Entires & Geldings Benchmark 58 Handicap (1300m)
06 Beeokay 4/2: 58 5 2 Nov'20 12L 615 585 595 2.7 9
07 Fight For Freedom 2/1: 27 8 1 Dec '20 57.5 59.5 1.6 8
08 Tableof Wisdom  2/1:41 11 2 Jan'l9  40L 600 590 59.0 24
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Form BLP
Score
235 16
142 11
225 13
324 21
145 11
5.8 1
12.2 7
169 10
10.2 2
2.7 0
52 2
4.7 0
15.3 9
202 12
61.6 52
18.8 8
88 -2
11.4 0
248 11
15.4 1
17.0 2
106 -5
26.8 9
284 10
18.8 0
4.3 0
10.6 2
154 4

Vaue Emerg

-0.9

9.3
7.8
10.3

12.2
10.6

8.6
154
10.2

10.7

Factor

185

6.2
195
194

-4.3
12
17
8.3

12.2

53.6

14.8
6.8
54

19.8

13.4

14.0

218
224
17.8

23
9.6
13.4

Trainer

Balfour

Young
Lesnikowski
Coe

Wilkinson
Balfour
O'Connor
Y oung
Padman

Murphy
Riggs
McEvoy
Moyle
McEvoy
Wilkinson
Saxon
Saxon
Doudle
Y oung
Huxtable
Kent
Riggs
Oxlade
Dodson
Clarken

Young
Bogarts
O'Leary

Gatt

Price
Lions
Annells

Price
Holder
Chung
Hurdle
Opperman

Opperman
Logan
Murray
Metcalfe
Vorster
Jones
Gatt
Tourneur
Holder
Price
Eaton
Potter
Maund
Crowther
Boyd
Pannell

Eaton
Pannell
Price

Age

G

6M
8M
6M

6M
aMm
5G
7G
4G

8G
5G
8G
6G
5M
6G
7G
6G
4G
5G
G
7G
™
oM
5G

G
6G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Kensington - Wednesday, 15 September 2021

2:35PM - BUY @ IRISH SALES ONLINE HANDICAP (1800m)

01 CaliforniaLongbow 2/1: 30 4 7 Nov'1l9 22L 575 535 610

02 Amoretti 6/3: 19 5 5 Jan 21 41L 605 58.0 60.0

03 Dream Runner 2/1:11 7 3 Aug'21  21L 59.0 580 59.0
3:10PM - ADMIRE MARSAT ARROWFIELD HANDICAP (1550m)

10 Salsonic 9/3: 1 5 Mar'19  35L 54.0 62.0
3:45PM - TAB HANDICAP (1300m)

01 Express Princess 4/2: 15 1 1 Apr'21 56.5 62.5
4:20PM - EARTHLIGHT @ DARLEY HANDICAP (1150m)

01 | Say Hello 5/1: 29 7 10 Apr'21  57L 520 585 595

09 Overmann 2/1:5 8 13 May'21 134L 57.0 570 565

07 Longbottom 2/1: 12 14 2 Apr'l9  01L 610 585 56.5
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Fred
Factor

1.9
18
13

-32.2

47

16.6
13.0
-53

Months
Idle

Form
Score

129
118
113

-26.2
6.7

33.6

10.7

BLP

26
26
-3

Vaue Emerg Trainer

37.2

133

Factor

5.9
6.8
8.3

-31.2

5.7

23.6
210
8.7

Snowden
Portelli
Dryden

Coyle

Freedman

Lees
Hawkes
Lees

Sherry

Hennessy
Bowman

Ryan

Overmeire
McDonald
King

Age

6G
5G
5G

5M

G
3G
am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Bendigo - Wednesday, 15 September 2021

3:20 PM - Catanach’s JewellersFilliesand Mares BM 70 Hcp (1300m)

02 Agreeable 2/1: 10 4 5 Apr'2l  44L 555 575
01 Shojiki 3/2:8 7 10 Feb'21 47L 590 575
03 BellaTiara 2/1:8 10 3 Jan 21 22L 58.0 58.5
5:05PM - Silks Events & Functions BM 70 Handicap (1100m)
09 Westbrook Park 2/1: 13 1 8 Nov'l9 30L 615 61.5
03 Elite Drake 2/1: 30 3 11 Jn'19 141L 640 595
11 Jabali Ridge 2/1:11 12 3 Jan '20 04L 57.0 55.0
05 VillaSarchi 2/1: 26 14 5 Mar'l9 32L 595  59.0
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Wt
Now

60.0
60.5
60.0

58.0
59.5
57.0
59.0

Fred
Factor

9.5
4.7
42

Months
Idle

o

Form
Score

185
217
17.2

9.3
211
138
21.4

BLP

Vaue Emerg

8.2

Factor

135
11.7
14.2

13
10.1
10.8
16.4

Trainer

Freedman
Stokes
Williams

Julius
Loos
Huglin
Osborne

McNeil
Nolen
Allen

Julius
Hope
Stackhouse
Allen

Age

am
am
am

5G
7G
4G
7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score

I pswich - Wednesday, 15 September 2021

3:28PM - ITC MEMBERSHIP NOW OPEN Class 4 Handicap (1350m)

01 Xanthus 2/1: 38 4 3 Sep '19 0.7L 575 550 575 -1.2 5.8
4:03PM - THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT Class 1 Plate (1200m)

05 Kusama 2/1: 14 8 4 Apr'20 25L 575 585 57.0 2.8 14.8

08 Collay's Spirit 2/1: 9 10 4 Oct '20 31L 56.0 570 565 43 10 183
4:38PM - IPSWICH EVENTS & ENTERTAINMENT CENTRE BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (1666m)

11 Celtic Tiger 4/2: 94 2 6 Sep '15 74L 540 550 54.0 8.2 16.2

01 Conquer TheStars  2/1: 36 11 15 Sep'20 25.8L 585 60.0 625 30.0 12 56.0
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BLP

14
45

Vaue Emerg

8.2

Factor

2.8

10.8
14.3

10.2
41.0

Trainer

Dunn

Smith
Tyrell

Lane
Cousins

Peel

Thornton
Cahill

Fawke
Castle

Age

6G

5M
3G

9G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Belmont - Wednesday, 15 September 2021

3:49PM - MUMM CHAMPAGNE MAIDEN (1300m)

08 Diamond Blue 119 3 6 Mar'21  4.4L 60.0 59.0
5:35PM - SALINGER HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Double Jeopardy 1/1: 29 1 4 Oct '16 20L 59.0 59.0
6:52 PM - CROWN PERTH HANDICAP (1700m)

08 Pambella 713: 29 4 9 Mar'20  7.2L 55.0 59.5
7:30 PM - ASCOT RACING CARNIVAL HANDCIAP (1200m)

05 Stable Secret 2/1: 65 2 7 Sep '16 35L 56.5 59.0

07 HighMist 3/2: 58 3 7 Jun'18 50L 55.0 59.0

02 Rockon Tommy 8/4: 35 6 9 Mar'1l9  6.0L 555 55.0

01 Lordhelpmerun 21/7:38 7 8 Feb'20 104L 625 56.0

09 Rocky Path 2/1: 37 8 5 Aug'1l9  34L 545 61.0
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Wt
Now

55.5

61.5

58.5

56.0

54.0
60.5
61.5
54.0

Fred Months Form BLP
Factor Idle  Score
0.1 5 9.1 6
39 8.9 7
134 264 22
51 141 12
7.3 173 14
9.5 245 18
4.6 196 12
8.0 210 13

Vaue Emerg
Factor

31

49

17.4

7.1

10.3
155
11.6
16.0

Trainer

Martinovich

Robertson

Parnham

Graham

Catarino
Popescu
Grantham
Sigley

McNaught

Stanley

Parnham

Hill

McGruddy
Dhurun
Ramoly
Carbery

Age

3G

7G

5M

10

8G
7G
6G
5M
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